



TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Date : 30 June 2021

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
		<u>NETT ITEMS</u>	
01	2 ps	headlamp @ \$646.40 <i>CRa</i>	\$ 1,292.80
02	1 pc	o/s headlamp panel <i>Bent/tw i</i>	\$ 80.30
03	2 ps	headlamp lower garnish @ \$361.50 <i>Dis / Torn</i>	\$ 723.00
04	1 pc	radiator grille <i>CRa</i>	\$ 338.00
05	1 pc	front bumper <i>Dis</i>	\$ 536.10
06	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement <i>Bent</i>	\$ 559.00
07	1 pc	front bumper sponge <i>Torn</i>	\$ 265.10
08	1 pc	o/s front bumper side retainer <i>Bent</i>	\$ 22.90
09	10 ps	front bumper clip @ \$4.40 <i>new</i>	\$ 44.00
10	1 pc	o/s front fender <i>Bul</i>	\$ 504.70
11	1 pc	o/s front fender cowling <i>an</i>	\$ 138.90
12	1 pc	front support panel <i>Bent/tw i</i>	\$ 290.20
13	1 pc	front support panel lock <i>an</i>	\$ 54.30
14	1 pc	front support panel lock fibre <i>an</i>	\$ 125.00
15	1 pc	radiator assy <i>SVC</i>	\$ 687.40
16	1 ps	bonnet <i>Bul</i>	\$ 830.30
17	2 ps	bonnet hinge @ \$54.90 <i>o/s Bent</i>	\$ 109.80
18	1 pc	aircon condenser <i>an</i>	\$ 658.20
19	1 pc	aircon side garnish - top <i>Torn</i>	\$ 87.90
20	1 pc	aircon side garnish guard <i>Torn</i>	\$ 119.70
21	1 pc	air cleaner duct - outer <i>CRa</i>	\$ 83.40
22	1 pc	air clean duct - inner <i>an</i>	\$ 80.40
			\$ 7,631.40
		Less 10 %	\$ 763.14
			\$ 6,868.26
		<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>	
23	1 pc	front licence plate <i>Bent</i>	\$ 50.00
24	1 pc	washer tank <i>De</i>	\$ 225.40
			\$ 275.40
		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	
01		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 850.00
02		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 750.00
03		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 100.00



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLA886M
Date of Accident : 18 June 2021

Messrs Link Electrical Pte Ltd

Date : 30 June 2021

Estimate To Repair GBK7953Y - NISSAN NV200

Chassis No : VM20160870

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
04		<u>LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES</u>	
		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 150.00
			\$ 1,850.00
		Total	\$ 8,993.66

Likewise Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 5825.1

10%

P- 5242.59

S.N- 40

L- 1300

6582.59